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  CENTRE N. IT462 - CALENDAR
 

Per le Scuole: E’ possibile prenotare una sessione
concordata 
Per Privati: Si prega di contattare la nostra

 

Livello 
PB: paper based 

CB: computer based Exam

 
 
A2 

PB  Key for Schools

Digital  Key for Schools

Digital  Key for Schools

PB  Key for Schools

Digital  Key for Schools

PB  Key for Schools

PB  Key for Schools

PB  Key for Schools

Digital  Key for Schools

Digital  Key for Schools

PB  Key for Schools

Digital  Key for Schools

Digital  Key for Schools

Digital  Key for Schools

 
 
 

B1 

CB  Preliminary

CB  Preliminary

CB  Preliminary

Digital  Preliminary

PB  Preliminary

Digital  Preliminary

Digital  Preliminary

Digital  Preliminary

PB  Preliminary

Digital  Preliminary

Digital  Preliminary

PB  Preliminary

Digital  Preliminary

PB  Preliminary

Digital  Preliminary

PB  Preliminary

Digital  Preliminary

Digital  Preliminary

Digital  Preliminary

Digital  Preliminary

Digital  Preliminary

PB  Preliminary

Digital  Preliminary
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2024 

CALENDAR AND FEES January - July

sessione dedicata. Scadenza iscrizione almeno 8 settimane

nostra segreteria per ricevere il calendario delle sessioni

Exam Exam Date 
Scadenza
Iscrizioni

Schools Sat 13 Apr 2024 26.02.24
Schools Fri 19 Apr 2024 05.04.24
Schools Fri 3 May 2024 19.04.24
Schools Sat 4 May 2024 21.03.24
Schools Wed 15 May 2024 30.04.24
Schools Fri 24 May 2024 09.04.24
Schools Tue 28 May 2024 16.04.24
Schools Fri 31 May 2024 16.04.24
Schools Mon 3 Jun 2024 20.05.24
Schools - AM Thu 6 Jun 2024 23.05.24
Schools Sat 8 Jun 2024 22.04.24
Schools Tue 11 Jun 2024 28.05.24
Schools Fri 28 Jun 2024 14.06.24
Schools Tue 16 Jul 2024 02.07.24

Preliminary for Schools Wed 28 Feb 2024 10.02.24
Preliminary for Schools Sat 9 Mar 2024 23.02.24
Preliminary Wed 20 Mar 2024 05.03.24
Preliminary for Schools Fri 5 Apr 2024 22.03.24
Preliminary for Schools Sat 13 Apr 2024 26.02.24
Preliminary for Schools Fri 19 Apr 2024 05.04.24
Preliminary for Schools Wed 24 Apr 2024 10.04.24
Preliminary for Schools Fri 3 May 2024 19.04.24
Preliminary for Schools Sat 4 May 2024 18.03.24
Preliminary for Schools Wed 15 May 2024 30.04.24
Preliminary Mon 20 May 2024 06.05.24
Preliminary for Schools Fri 24 May 2024 09.04.24
Preliminary for Schools Mon 27 May 2024 13.05.24
Preliminary for Schools Tue 28 May 2024 16.04.24
Preliminary for Schools Mon 3 Jun 2024 20.05.24
Preliminary for Schools Sat 8 Jun 2024 22.04.24
Preliminary for Schools Tue 11 Jun 2024 28.05.24
Preliminary Thu 20 Jun 2024 06.06.24
Preliminary for Schools Fri 28 Jun 2024 14.06.24
Preliminary Wed 10 Jul 2024 26.06.24
Preliminary for Schools Fri 19 Jul 2024 05.07.24
Preliminary Tue 23 Jul 2024 13.06.24
Preliminary for Schools Mon 29 Jul 2024 15.07.24

July 2024  

settimane prima della data 

sessioni disponibili. 

Scadenza 
Iscrizioni 

Emissione 
Risultato 

26.02.24 24.05.24 
05.04.24 in 5-10 working days 

19.04.24 in 5-10 working days 

21.03.24 17.06.24 
30.04.24 in 5-10 working days 

09.04.24 05.07.24 
16.04.24 11.07.24 

16.04.24 11.07.24 
20.05.24 in 5-10 working days 

23.05.24 in 5-10 working days 

22.04.24 18.07.24 
28.05.24 in 5-10 working days 

14.06.24 in 5-10 working days 

02.07.24 in 5-10 working days 

10.02.24 19.03.24 
23.02.24 28.03.24 

05.03.24 11.04.24 
22.03.24 in 5-10 working days 

26.02.24 24.05.24 
05.04.24 in 5-10 working days 

10.04.24 in 5-10 working days 

19.04.24 in 5-10 working days 

18.03.24 17.06.24 

30.04.24 in 5-10 working days 

06.05.24 in 5-10 working days 

09.04.24 05.07.24 
13.05.24 in 5-10 working days 

16.04.24 11.07.24 
20.05.24 in 5-10 working days 

22.04.24 18.07.24 

28.05.24 in 5-10 working days 

06.06.24 in 5-10 working days 

14.06.24 in 5-10 working days 

26.06.24 in 5-10 working days 

05.07.24 in 5-10 working days 

13.06.24 03.09.24 
15.07.24 in 5-10 working days 
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Livello PB: paper based 
CB: computer based Exam

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
B2 

CB  First for Schools

CB  First for Schools

CB  First 

CB  First for Schools

Digital  First for Schools

PB  First for Schools

Digital  First for Schools

PB  First for Schools

PB  First 

Digital  First for Schools

Digital  First for Schools

PB  First for Schools

PB  First for Schools

Digital  First for Schools

PB  First for Schools

Digital  First for Schools

PB  First 

Digital  First for Schools

PB  First for Schools

PB  First for Schools

Digital  First for Schools

PB  First for Schools

PB  First/First

PB  First 

Digital  First for Schools

PB  First for Schools

PB  First for Schools

PB  First for Schools

Digital  First for Schools

PB  First/First

Digital  First for Schools

PB  First for Schools

Digital  First 

PB  First for Schools

Digital  First for Schools

Digital  First for Schools

Digital  First 

Digital  First for Schools

PB  First 

Digital  First for Schools
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Exam Exam Date Scadenza
Iscrizioni

Schools Sat 2 Mar 2024 16.02.24

Schools Wed 13 Mar 2024 27.02.24

Sat 16 Mar 2024 01.03.24

Schools Tue 19 Mar 2024 04.03.24

Schools Thu 4 Apr 2024 21.03.24

Schools Sat 13 Apr 2024 29.02.24

Schools Tue 16 Apr 2024 27.03.24

Schools Thu 18 Apr 2024 07.03.24

Sat 20 Apr 2024 07.03.24

Schools Tue 23 Apr 2024 09.04.24

Schools Tue 30 Apr 2024 16.04.24

Schools Sat 4 May 2024 21.03.24

Schools Wed 8 May 2024 27.03.24

Schools Thu 9 May 2024 24.04.24

Schools Wed 15 May 2024 04.04.24

Schools Sat 18 May 2024 04.05.24

Sat 18 May 2024 05.04.24

Schools Tue 21 May 2024 07.05.24

Schools - PM Wed 22 May 2024 11.04.24

Schools Sat 25 May 2024 12.04.24

Schools Mon 27 May 2024 13.05.24

Schools Wed 29 May 2024 17.04.24

First/First for Schools Sat 1 Jun 2024 17.04.24

Tue 4 Jun 2024 23.04.24

Schools Tue 4 Jun 2024 21.05.24

Schools Wed 5 June 2024 24.04.24

Schools Sat 8 June 2024 24.04.24

Schools Wed 12 June 2024 02.05.24

Schools Fri 14 Jun 2024 31.05.24

First/First for Schools Sat 15 Jun 2024 03.05.24

Schools Wed 19 Jun 2024 05.06.24

Schools Sat 22 Jun 2024 10.05.24

Tue 25 Jun 2024 11.06.24

Schools Fri 28 Jun 2024 17.05.24

Schools Wed 3 Jul 2024 19.06.24

Schools Fri 12 Jul 2024 28.06.24

Thu 18 Jul 2024 04.07.24

Schools Wed 24 Jul 2024 10.07.24

Thu 25 Jul 2024 17.06.24

Schools Tue 30 Jul 2024 16.07.24

Scadenza 
Iscrizioni 

Emissione 
Risultato 

16.02.24 21.03.24 

27.02.24 04.04.24 

01.03.24 08.04.24 

04.03.24 10.04.24 

21.03.24 in 5-10 working days 

29.02.24 24.05.24 

27.03.24 in 5-10 working days 

07.03.24 31.05.24 

07.03.24 03.06.24 

09.04.24 in 5-10 working days 

16.04.24 in 5-10 working days 

21.03.24 17.06.24 

27.03.24 19.06.24 

24.04.24 in 5-10 working days 

04.04.24 26.06.24 

04.05.24 in 5-10 working days 

05.04.24 28.06.24 

07.05.24 in 5-10 working days 

11.04.24 03.07.24 

12.04.24 05.07.24 

13.05.24 in 5-10 working days 

17.04.24 09.07.24 

17.04.24 11.07.24 

23.04.24 15.07.24 

21.05.24 in 5-10 working days 

24.04.24 16.07.24 

24.04.24 18.07.24 

02.05.24 23.07.24 

31.05.24 in 5-10 working days 

03.05.24 25.07.24 

05.06.24 in 5-10 working days 

10.05.24 01.08.24 

11.06.24 in 5-10 working days 

17.05.24 08.08.24 

19.06.24 in 5-10 working days 

28.06.24 in 5-10 working days 

04.07.24 in 5-10 working days 

10.07.24 in 5-10 working days 

17.06.24 05.09.24 

16.07.24 in 5-10 working days 
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Livello PB: paper based 
CB: computer based Exam

 
 
 
 
 

C1 

CB Advanced

CB Advanced

CB Advanced

CB Advanced

PB Advanced

CB Advanced

Digital Advanced

Digital Advanced

PB Advanced

PB Advanced

Digital Advanced

PB Advanced

Digital  Advanced

PB Advanced

PB Advanced

Digital  Advanced

Digital  Advanced

PB Advanced

PB Advanced

Digital  Advanced

Digital  Advanced

PB Advanced

Digital  Advanced

Digital  Advanced

PB Advanced

Digital  Advanced

PB Advanced

 
C2 

CB  Proficiency

PB  Proficiency

Digital  Proficiency

Digital  Proficiency

PB  Proficiency

PB  Proficiency

Digital  Proficiency

British School Catania –Via Valdisavoia 7 - Tel 0957164123 

2024 

Exam Exam Date Scadenza
Iscrizioni

Advanced Fri 23 Feb 2024 08.02.24

Advanced Sat 24 Feb 2024 09.02.24

Advanced Fri 08 Mar 2024 22.02.24

Advanced Fri 15 Mar 2024 29.02.24

Advanced Sat 16 Mar 2024 05.02.24

Advanced Sat 23 Mar 2024 08.03.24

Advanced Sab 6 Apr 2024 22.03.24

Advanced Thu 11 Apr 2024 27.03.24

Advanced Thu 18 Apr 2024 07.03.24

Advanced Sat 20 Apr 2024 07.03.24

Advanced Mon 29 Apr 2024 15.04.24

Advanced Sat 4 May 2024 21.03.24

Advanced Wed 8 May 2024 24.04.24

Advanced Tue 14 May 2024 03.04.24

Advanced Sat 18 May 2024 05.04.24

Advanced Wed 22 May 2024 08.05.24

Advanced Wed 29 May 2024 15.05.24

Advanced Sat 1 Jun 2024 17.04.24

Advanced Wed 5 Jun 2024 17.04.24

Advanced Fri 7 Jun 2024 24.05.24

Advanced Thu 13 Jun 2024 30.05.24

Advanced Sat 15 Jun 2024 03.05.24

Advanced Fri 21 Jun 2024 07.06.24

Advanced Thu 27 Jun 2024 13.06.24

Advanced Sat 6 Jul 2024 27.05.24

Advanced Tue 9 Jul 2024 25.06.24

Advanced Fri 26 Jul 2024 17.06.24

Proficiency Sat 16 Mar 2024 01.03.24

Proficiency Sat 4 May 2024 21.03.24

Proficiency Tue 9 Apr 2024 26.03.24

Proficiency Mon 2 May 2024 18.04.24

Proficiency Sat 18 May 2024 05.04.24

Proficiency Fri 7 Jun 2024 17.04.24

Proficiency Tue 18 Jun 2024 04.06.24

Scadenza 
Iscrizioni 

Emissione 
Risultato 

08.02.24 14.03.24 

09.02.24 14.03.24 

22.02.24 28.03.24 

29.02.24 08.04.24 

05.02.24 29.04.24 

08.03.24 15.04.24 

22.03.24 in 5-10 working days 

27.03.24 in 5-10 working days 

07.03.24 01.06.24 

07.03.24 03.06.24 

15.04.24 in 5-10 working days 

21.03.24 17.06.24 

24.04.24 in 5-10 working days 

03.04.24 25.06.24 

05.04.24 28.06.24 

08.05.24 in 5-10 working days 

15.05.24 in 5-10 working days 

17.04.24 11.07.24 

17.04.24 16.07.24 

24.05.24 in 5-10 working days 

30.05.24 in 5-10 working days 

03.05.24 25.07.24 

07.06.24 in 5-10 working days 

13.06.24 in 5-10 working days 

27.05.24 15.08.24 

25.06.24 in 5-10 working days 

17.06.24 06.09.24 

01.03.24 08.04.24 

21.03.24 17.06.24 

26.03.24 in 5-10 working days 

18.04.24 in 5-10 working days 

05.04.24 28.06.24 

17.04.24 18.07.24 

04.06.24 in 5-10 working days 



 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

  PB  STARTERS

  PB  STARTERS

  PB  STARTERS

  PB  STARTERS

  PB  STARTERS

   

  PB MOVERS

YLE 
7-12 ANNI 

 

DATE 
FLESSIBILI 

ON 
DEMAND 

PB MOVERS

PB MOVERS

PB MOVERS

  PB MOVERS

   

  PB  FLYERS (A2)

  PB  FLYERS (A2)

  PB  FLYERS (A2)

  PB  FLYERS (A2)

  PB  FLYERS (A2)

 
 
 
 
 

  
 

 

PRE-A1 Starters (YLE) 

A1 Movers (YLE) 

A2 Flyers (YLE) 

A2 Key / Key for Schools 

B1 Preliminary / 
Preliminary for Schools 

B2 First /First for Schools 

C1 Advanced 

C2 Proficiency 

STARTERS (PRE- A1) Thu 21 Mar 2024 01.03.24

STARTERS (PRE- A1) Thu 11 Apr 2024 06.03.24

STARTERS (PRE- A1) Fri 24 May 2024 17.04.24

STARTERS (PRE- A1) Thu 6 Jun 2024 02.05.24

STARTERS (PRE- A1) Wed 12 Jun 2024 09.05.24
  

MOVERS (A1) Thu 21 Mar 2024 01.03.24

MOVERS (A1) Thu 11 Apr 2024 06.03.24

MOVERS (A1) Fri 24 May 2024 17.04.24

MOVERS (A1) Thu 6 Jun 2024 02.05.24

MOVERS (A1) Wed 12 Jun 2024 09.05.24
  

(A2) Thu 21 Mar 2024 01.03.24

(A2) Thu 11 Apr 2024 06.03.24

(A2) Fri 24 May 2024 17.04.24

(A2) Thu 6 Jun 2024 02.05.24

(A2) Wed 12 Jun 2024 09.05.24

 FEES 

Standard ISP – CRUI 
(Scuole Statali – Universitari) 

€ 70,50 € 63,00 

€ 76.50 € 67,00 

€ 82,00 € 74,00 

€ 116,50 € 99,00 

€ 128,00 € 106,00 

€ 250,50 € 209,50 

€ 255,50 € 228,50 

€ 260,50 € 239,00 

 

01.03.24 14.05.24 

06.03.24 03.06.24 

17.04.24 15.07.24 

02.05.24 25.07.24 

09.05.24 31.07.24 

01.03.24 14.05.24 

06.03.24 03.06.24 

17.04.24 15.07.24 

02.05.24 25.07.24 

09.05.24 31.07.24 

01.03.24 14.05.24 

06.03.24 03.06.24 

17.04.24 15.07.24 

02.05.24 25.07.24 

09.05.24 31.07.24 

  

MIUR 
(for Teachers) 

- 

- 

- 

€ 99,00 

€ 106,00 

€ 209,50 

€ 228,50 

€ 239,00 


